
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD 2022 - AS PONTES

CIRCUITO AS PONTES (1.2 km)

13 - 14 agosto 2022

CUNA MINIGP 110 4T - WARM-UP 14/08/2022 10:00

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 14/08/2022 10:06

Start : 10:00, End : 10:05

1 29 CLIMENT CANTOS, DANIEL CUNA DE CAMP… 1:04.408 5 - - 67.0
2 19 RUIZ ARRANZ, DARIO CUNA DE CAMP… 1:04.664 5 0.256 0.256 66.8
3 38 CAMARENA HONRUBIA, PAU CUNA DE CAMP… 1:04.756 5 0.348 0.092 66.7
4 45 DA SILVA COELHO, ERIC CUNA DE CAMP… 1:04.908 5 0.500 0.152 66.5
5 28 RUEDA ALCOHOLADO, OSCAR CUNA DE CAMP… 1:04.917 5 0.509 0.009 66.5
6 20 ALONSO DRUEZ, DAMIAN CUNA DE CAMP… 1:05.070 5 0.662 0.153 66.3
7 53 CUBELES BERNAL, VICTOR CUNA DE CAMP… 1:05.166 4 0.758 0.096 66.2
8 37 MUYOR GINEL, IZAN CUNA DE CAMP… 1:05.627 5 1.219 0.461 65.8
9 21 RECIO LLANOS, GONZALO CUNA DE CAMP… 1:06.240 4 1.832 0.613 65.2
10 11 ROIG QUERO, MIGUEL CUNA DE CAMP… 1:06.476 4 2.068 0.236 64.9
11 4 PERIS BOU, DAVID CUNA DE CAMP… 1:06.477 4 2.069 0.001 64.9
12 44 CABRERA BOTINA, LEONARDO FABIO CUNA DE CAMP… 1:07.190 4 2.782 0.713 64.2
13 5 SAUBERLICH , OLE CUNA DE CAMP… 1:08.356 4 3.948 1.166 63.1
14 93 BOLTA FRANQUEZA, AIMAR CUNA DE CAMP… 1:09.079 3 4.671 0.723 62.5
15 27 JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, NICOLAS CUNA DE CAMP… 1:09.388 4 4.980 0.309 62.2
16 81 CEA VILCHEZ, JOSE CUNA DE CAMP… 1:10.357 4 5.949 0.969 61.4
17 34 CAÑADILLAS GARRIDO, CRISTOBAL CUNA DE CAMP… 1:10.474 4 6.066 0.117 61.2
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1 1:20.426
2 1:09.449
3 1:07.260
4
- -

1 1:16.541
2 1:10.318
3 1:09.730
4
- -

1 1:18.702
2 1:08.106
3 1:06.788
4
- -

1 1:17.520
2 1:08.579
3 1:06.072
4 1:05.540
5
- -

1 1:15.453
2 1:07.316
3 1:08.917
4 1:06.021
5
- -

1 1:16.349
2 1:08.874
3 1:07.103
4
- -

1 1:27.623
2 1:15.798
3 1:10.463
4
- -

1 1:15.800
2 1:06.859
3 1:05.890
4 1:05.337
5
- -

1 1:14.082
2 1:06.555
3 1:05.373
4 1:05.125
5
- -

1 1:22.603
2 1:12.506
3 1:11.218
4
- -

1 1:13.798
2 1:06.982
3 1:06.984
4 1:06.801
5
- -

1 1:14.130
2 1:07.391
3 1:06.002
4 1:05.556
5
- -

1 1:17.037
2 1:09.338
3 1:07.560
4
- -

1 1:15.181
2 1:08.437
3 1:06.692
4 1:05.125
5
- -

1 1:17.407
2 1:08.639
3 1:07.746
4
- -
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1 1:19.312
2 1:12.744
3 1:10.948
4
- -

1 1:20.266
2 1:10.404
3
4 1:10.240
- -
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